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Anlage Herren 40 1 Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Friedrichsweg 93 , 67547 Worms MF: Thomas Petzold Sen.
info@buergerweidetennis.de m 01775896767; tennis.petzold@googlemail.com 26 Herrmann, Thomas 17911318 LK14,2

Hallenadresse
Friedrichsweg 93, 67547 Worms

Herren 40 2
MF: Ersin Olmez; T 01733664674

27
28
29

Blasy, Daniel
Schneider, Falko
Fischer, Oliver

17801287 LK14,8
17450084 LK14,8
17011069 LK14,8

m 0177-5896767 tennis-fun@gmx.de Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info 30 Collet- Baus, Heiko 17352220 LK15,0
Sen. 31 Wolf, Timo 17652765 LK15,1

Sportwart/in 1 Jordan, Tobias 18451168 LK5,3 32 Marzola, Roberto (ITA) 15851243 LK15,1
Wagner, Jana 2 Hahn, Heiko 17502847 LKS5,6 33 Henn, Markus 16405440 LK15,7
T 017672552140 ja-wagner@gmx.net 3 Petzold, Thomas 17600921 LK6,0 34 Zielezinski, Grzegorz (POL) 17161187 LK15,8
4  Borowski, Tomasz (POL) 17601129 LK7,2 35 Meurer, Andreas 16751602 LK15,9

Jugendwart/in 5 Ké&ge, Tobias 17550719 LK7,7 36 Beil, Christian 16950199 LK16,1
Vonderschmitt, Yannik 6 Morlan, Virgilo (MEX*) 17754033 LK8,8 37 Olmez, Ersin 17854452 LK16,2
T 01742946803 yannikvonderschmitt0O8@gmail.com 7 Koth, Oliver 17400990 LK9,4 38 Jones, Kevin 17283525 LK17,6
8 Thurow, Oliver 17550102 LK9,6 39 Schilling, Jochen 17303192 LK17,6

Oberschiedsrichter/in 9 DreiBigacker, Wolf 18400229 LK10,2 40 Winkler, Benjamin 17955389 LK17,8
Weber, Manfred 10 Journet, Samuel Albert (FRA) 16992834 LK10,8 41 Zanto, Adam (POL) 17954295 LK17,8
T 01632507499 weber.manfred49@gmail.com 11 Schwuchow, Uwe 16051243 LK10,9 42 Seluga, Andreas 17502071 LK17,8
12 Orth, Manfred 15850060 LK11,3 43 Bretzke, Manfred 15400331 LK18,2

13 Gorga, Fabian (ITA) 17010634 LK11,8 44 Hartenbach, Michael 16051244 LK21,4

14 Wedel, Klaus 18050681 LK12,0 45 Lindemaier, Kai 16756679 LK21,8

15 Piardon, Michael 17250205 LK12,0 46 Grober, Jorn 17353912 LK22,0

16 Horr, Oliver 17000093 LK12,3 47 Nohturfft, Christian Daniel 17650982 LK22,1

17 Kugele, Nikolai 17151402 LK12,7 48 Haas, Achim 17160487 LK22,7

18 Fiedler, Andreas 17611313 LK12,7 49 Munk, Tobias 17282752 LK23,3

19 Kaiser, Sascha 17510176 LK12,7 50 Wildhack, Rainer 16252984 LK23,8

20 Kissel, Daniel 17907648 LK12,8 51 Mebert, Marc 17753608 LK23,9

21 Lerner, Eugen 17850210 LK12,9 52 Braun, Martin 16995001 LK24,6

22 Kern, Christian 18154063 LK13,1 53 Sipek, Richard 17251021 LK24,6

23 Schldsser, Rainer 16452177 LK13,5 54 Hahl, Raphael 16650323 LK24,8

24 Wildberger, Alexander 18450898 LK13,8 55 Ley, Stefan 16053561 LK24,8

25 Alfiero, Federico (ITA) 18354404 LK13,9 56 Taffner, Uland 16592486 LK24,8
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Ra.

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Name (Nat.)

Graf, Alain
Bittlingmaier, Peter
Cecil, Mike

Cecil, Tim

Henn, Andreas

John, Gregor
Weilmann, Stefan
Soehnlen, Daniel
Geipert, Joachim
Lawall, Tom

Dinauer, Ernst
Hersel-Teubel, Thomas
Langner, Kai

Hinz, Christoph
Ropic, Sascha
Steigerwald, Siegbert
Merdian, Matthias
Baur, Thomas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18065331
17052308
16852797
17282197
16655672
17000091
16652060
18150908
16593056
17055151
16350520
16251212
17603251
17655245
18064030
17503243
17164192
18353872
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